SS. CASE OWNER	Wavited CC 3/LCR1800 7	103 , 4	Was My IDAC	
(havelor:	DOI: ASSIGNMENT OF THE PARTY OF	U-18 D	sic / Time	0418
Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II:SS Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel No. INSRS:	HP: D.O.A: 14,04-18 OVER / NO) Nature of Accident: (VA.: (EX/NO) (VA.: (EX/NO)	Claim No. : Policy No. : Make / Model : Place of Accident Of GIA REPORT: Insured Liability :	NO ; TP GIA REPO	es / No
WSP: (OGV) Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP Tel: Liabi RMK	ility:
Date/Time	Cherry X-	5	FAGE	DATE/PIC
19/4/18	Email letter to 02.	No N	on-Reporting ltr (1st): on-Reporting ltr (2nd): on-Reporting ltr (7nd): on-Reporting ltr (Final): on-Reporting ltr (Final): on-Reporting ltr (Final): on-Reporting ltr (2nd): on-Reporting ltr (2nd): on-Reporting ltr (1st): on-Reporting ltr (2nd):	18 amail.
		No Ai Ai Ai Re	neumentation Check List: H. ottification ltr (if non-pickup) fler call ltr to Ol: uthorisation To Act: clease Voucher: nal Repair Bill: ur Rental Invoice:	audler Typist
	RECEIVED 8 5 July 2018.	To 1.1 M PI M	owing Invoice FA / GIA : adical Bill:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Po	ost-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		thers: confirm by:	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 5 6 V Confirm with (PCt) 10	% Ei	Email Call	Call
Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	% /00 (Agrood / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 26. S\$ 2/40.00 S\$ 4\7.4\8 (3.5 days) \times \(\)\0.00 S\$ (5 x days) S\$ (5 x days)	If	NO or B 28, Ass. Lin ;	6/18
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement:	LOR + LOU		Claim status: Normal/Reject Report Format:	t/Private Settle
Legal Cost Total:	S\$ → 12 9-3\ Global Sum SS: → 700-00	3)	Survey fee:	
FINAL PAYMENT Payee I;	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS > 700 - 00 Name 1: Comfort delay 0		Pte (to).	
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2: 3			

wre the Kalvin	
	GNMENT
20	Veh No: SHB 3 6826 Yr Regn: 3004 , 2014
TOTIC Date:	
stimat AlCost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T 1 / Prime Mover /
DITP WS /TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Insp ed Vehicle No:	Make: - Hyunda ZKo c.c 1685 "
Work ship m/s	Colour # Yellow A/C: Insufed / Std / NI / NA
	Sp.Reading 5 25220 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured:	Eng/No:
olioy Na	CINO: KMHLBX14AF90 61822
ains Na	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
ıminətidi: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Clent's Record)	Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
ake of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size; F: 205/60 N 6
(Policy Condition)	R: Y
emark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or WALL
M. Principles	
al.or Market Value:	Front Rear R/Bal. 2 mm
AC Acident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	15.4 — 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
IA / PR Seen:Consistent?: Yes or No	
st.Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	10/5//
umSum:% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
ate:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	AZA
SIBILIT CONFIRM US \$ 2000.00 WI	
56118 Confirm (15 \$2000.00 10)	111 3 Wir Mig 4893 93.
*	
¥	i.
	(Dad: \$340209
744	63'/')_
atsfire, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Data/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
	: Interview (\$) Photos
t	
N W SINGE	285 180 mm (180 mm)
140 ***	122 123 22 22 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
880	ž



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/LCR1800	7103/K1wa3
1 7	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDINGS	08-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date: 17-04-2018 Code: LCR	
1.	71 8 2 5 5	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLL 1023Y	Veh. Inspected	SHB 3682G
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	17/04/2018
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	÷	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	enditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	cription of Damages	
5.	DOM: STEWN	Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	14/04/2018	Inspection Date	16/04/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	

LOMFORT ENGINERING

HITEMATE OF COMPOSI

Date/Time: 16.04.2018 08:57 Page: 1

'eam:	ARC	Repair	TP(CFSO)1
STOMER					

Accident Date: 14.04,2018 VATURE: 3P 14.04.2018

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305141797

STOMER DRESS	CITYCAB PTE LTD NO. 7010070 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE	575717
- (R) (P)	65551188	(0)
COUNT	CARD NO.	

REGN NO.: SHB3682G MILEAGE MAKE HYUNDAI FUEL E______F 14.04.2018 15:15 TARGET DATE YR OF MANU . 2014 CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMFU061822 COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

3/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:	
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
owledgement Slip	Exit Pass
s: s: SHB3682G CHIANG	Vehicle No.: SHB3682G
of Service Advisor Signature/Date returned to Service Reception upon collection	Name of Service Advisor Date To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

350	FORM : SHB36	LKK KALVIN			DelGro Engineering Pte Ltd ng Drive Singapore 508969 46 8156
Reg No.	: SHB36	KALVIN	_		740.740
vey and	: SHB36	KALVIN		Fax	
vey and	· //				
vey and	· //	82G			
350	actimates of th	020		-	14/04/2018
350	Califficities Of Its	e repairs of the above-me	entioned vehicle	are as follows:-	
	r job shall bill t				
	zed amount sh				
September 1	are Parts after	######################################			
59		List discount			
		Book Bookie Cook			
To	tal for Lumpsu	m repair cost after Less:	-		<u>\$2000.00</u>
Estimated	d normal period	for repairs:		rking days.	
Thank yo	u for your assis	stance.	fina	alized amount	imates and
	1111		- 505	(WY-8035-11)	Kelun
		41	_ :	883 N .	23/4/8
ax			_		2//
icial Use	91				
Iten	1	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
tal Rate	P/Day		YES		
a transportation of the	arrange arrange		N		
ey Fees					
Search ical Feet	Fee s (on behalf	7.49			
river, if a	pplicable)				
C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	Lu To Fir stimated /e shall orking hank yo ignature ame el ax cial Use of Incorey Fees	Total for Part-By Lumpsum Repair Total for Lumpsum Final Lumpsum stimated normal period fe shall treat the above orking days hank you for your assis (ignature: ame: CHIANG el: 62148314 ax: 65468156 cial Use Only Item al Rate P/Day of Income Paid ey Fees	Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost stimated normal period for repairs: //e shall treat the above amount as Correct and orking days hank you for your assistance. ignature: ame : CHIANG el : 62148314 ax : 65468156 cial Use Only Item Amount al Rate P/Day of Income Paid ey Fees	Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost stimated normal period for repairs: de shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if working days hank you for your assistance. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if working days hank you for your assistance. Signature: ame: CHIANG el: 62148314 ax: 65468156 Cial Use Only Item Amount Document Attached Yes or No al Rate P/Day of Income Paid ey Fees	Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost stimated normal period for repairs: Se shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply orking days hank you for your assistance. We confirm the est finalized amount Signature: ame: CHIANG Name: et: 62148314 ax: 65468156 Cial Use Only Item Amount Document Attached Yes or No al Rate P/Day of Income Paid ey Fees Note The Amount Note T

CAB PTE LTD

VEHICLENO: SHB 3682G

MAKE :

MODE 1 : HYUNDAI i40

DATE 16/4/2018 10:36

Aus

Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	mount
Rear Door (LH) X Kgalr			S	1,351.10
Rear Door Outer Moulding (LH)			S	212.15
Front Door (LH) × M			S	1,403.05
Front Door Glass (LH)			S	379.55
Front Door Outer Moulding (LH)			S	63.70
Front Door Mirror (LH)			S	980.50
SUB TOTAL			s	4,390.05
LESS 20%			S	878.01
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	3,512.04
Rear Door Advertisement Logo (LH) Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (LH) Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH)	W.C		\$ \$ \$ \$	100.00 80.00 75.00 100.00
Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Transfer of Door		\$ 120.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	500.00 650.00 50.00 100.00 240.00
TOTAL LABOUR			\$	1,540.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	-5407.04
	LKK Auto (consultants hence notify or of the following:		
16/x/s 12204 3 Rys. 45 Affer Pager phoh	To resurvey To display to Parts price: Third party No illegal n Supplements subject to	enter after some painting share after some painting share some after a considering share some painting share some at the considering share some after a considering share some at the considering share some at the considering share shar	el hasis	

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHB 3682G

3682G DATE 16/4/2018 10:36

MAKE

VIAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

ALCO

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount	
	Rear Door (LH) × Kgalr			S	1,351.10	
	Rear Door Outer Moulding (LH) ×			5	212.15	1
	Front Door (LH) × 44-1			\$	1,403.05	
	Front Door Glass (LH)			S	379.55	
	Front Door Outer Moulding (LH)			S	63.70	
	Front Door Mirror (LH)			5	980.50	
	SUB TOTAL			s	4,390.05	
	LESS 20%			5	878.01	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	3,512.04	1
	Rear Door Advertisement Logo (LH)			5	100,00	Z
	Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (LH)			S	80.00	N
	Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH)			S	75.00	N
	Front Door Advertisement Logo (LH)			S	100.00	N
				S	355.00	1
				3	355.00	
	Labour Charge				400	
	Panel Beating			s	500.00	ı
	Spray Painting Charge			S	50 0.00 65 0.0 0	4
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00	2
	Tuff Kote			S	100.00	١×
	Transfer of Door		S 120.00) S	240,00	1>
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	1,540.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	5,407.04	1
	Kalux (C/C64			3	5,407.04	
	Kalux (C/Cl4) 16/x/-5 12206	* To resu	to Consultants hence no later of the following: ney before after spray painting			
	3 Kys.	* Parts pr	sy damaged partis) diring resu ses are subject to confirmation	Vey		
		= Third pa	By Survey dicts a Tiller 117	don't	253	
	After Report plan	 Supplier 	modifications/ a will aims antiny item(s) must be less.	1 200		
	Alle Reser plots	is subject	to final accroval from insuran	CV CO	iny	
	MILL	Acknowled	ged by Repairer			
		Signature:				1
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	AND REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF T	ted by the insurance co	Transfer of	2000	

Our F	Ref	*	CC18040379/ SHB3682	G /CL(st)			(DELGRO NEERING
Date		120	25-Apr-18					-	.1101	IALLINIIAO
AIG	7.053		CIFIC INSURANCE PTE	LTD	CDGE T 59 Loya	faxi C ng Di	claims Da rive 4th f	ept Comfor	tDelGro E	Engineering Pte Ltd d Singapore 579701
			ıliding		Singapo	re 50	8969			nline +65 6383 6280 milie +65 6280 9755
78 SI #07-1		on W	ay					(/	8	www.cdge.com.sg
	·	- 07/	1120					\ /	Company R	egistration No. 1005060481V
Sing	ipoi	re 0/5	7120					\/		Workshops
Attn			Claims Department W	ITHOUT PRE	JUDICE					Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
ACC	IDI	ENT	INVOLVING OUR TAXI	SHB36820				D /		Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
SLL'			AND OTHERthorised repair workshop for C	itycah Pte I td	-		04.18	vehicle r	10°	Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
SH	B36	82G	which was involved in the concer oner and the taxi driver concer	aptioned accid	ent with y	our	insure	d vehicle.		Pandan 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286
			ting their claims against the p ge to the vehicle.	arty responsib	le for all a	appl	icable i	matters a	rising	Ubi 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649
			was caused by the negligent ac ing these claim for your consi		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF					Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
TAXI	ov	VNER	'S CLAIM							Sungei Kadut
1		200	Repair			\$	2,140	.00		7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 728791
2	Su	4 rvey F	days Loss of Rental @ Report Fees (Surveyed	\$ 119.28 p		\$	477	.12	501 Yisi	Yishun hun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
4	LT	A Sea	arch Fees		·	\$				Suigapora ruorez
5			lice Report Fees			\$	7	.49		
6	To	wing /	Medical / Transporation Fee:			\$	-			
				Sul	Total:	\$	2,624	.61_		
HIRE	R'S	CLA.	days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00 p	er day	\$	320	00		
	_	-			laime .	-	2 944			

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs:

LTA search slip/s of : b)

SLL1023Y

c) GIA / Police report/s of : SHB3682G

d)

Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

() Witness statement/s

() Certificate of Insun (x) Rental Rate letter

(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of





pcs.





Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 19 April, 2018 2:48 PM
To: eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 1023Y AND SHB 3682G ON 14/04/2018

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18007103/K1wa3

19 April 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 1023Y AND SHB 3682G ON 14/04/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHB3682G , SLL1023Y

ON 14-Apr-18 14:00

ALONG

PARK WAY PARADE TAXI STAND LOBBY.

I / We

KOH KWANG YONG

(Hirer) NRIC No .:

S1354308I

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHB3682G

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

16-Apr-2018

Name of Hirer

KOH KWANG YONG

Hirer NRIC

S1354308I

Signature :

ST-

Address

236 BISHAN STREET 22 #05-162

570236

Contact No.

96633759

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>\$ 2,700.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SHB 3682G</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>14/04/2018</u> (date) along <u>PARKWAY PARADE</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SLL 1023Y</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 16/04/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CITYCAB PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHB 3682G</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHB 3682G (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

		JN 2018
Dated this	(day) of	(month) 20 (year)
Signed by appointe	LKK) d surveyor	CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFOR DELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 BRADDELL ROAD SINGAPORE 379701 Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to:COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Maintine • 65 6383 6280 Faccimile • 65 6280 9755

Workshops 59 Leyang Drive Singapore 508969 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609265 24 Sencko Loop Singapore 755150 7 Sungei Kadul Way Singapore 72875 501 Vishun Industrial Park A Singapore 7

320 Util Road 3 Singapore 403049 COMPANY REG. NO.: 1995060481

Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASTA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LID

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHB3682G

1NV. NO/DAYK 91369221 24.04.201F

MAKK HYUMDAT JOB NO. 305141797

WIDEL. T - 40

ONOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 30.10.2014

CHASSIS CODE KMHT.B41UMFU051822 JOB TYPE

Description : 3P 14.04.2018

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt. 7,000 Add GST @

2,000.00

Yotal Invoice amount

2,140.00

KATHERINETAN 24.04,2018 11:02:48

Issued by : Repair Type :: Payment Type/Term :

CFSO/57/57 /Credit 30 days

O WEBST ANDRESS ACT SELECTIONS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE SELECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT COMMEDITION FROM

A CHARTEMENT STRUCTURE OF THE STRUCTURE OF THE WEST CONTROL OF THE FOREST CONTROL TO STRUCTURE OF THE PROPERTY IN GOOD ONED IN

OMBRES OF THE CHARLES IN THE CHARLES IN THE CHARLES IN THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE CHARLES IN CHEROLICA DEPOSITE

WITH A CONTROL OF THE CORRECT AND DIFFERENCE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

AMOUNT BANK/CHQ N ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

OFFICE COPY

Our Ref: CC18040379

Date: 24 April 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

14/04/2018 @ 14:00 hrs

ALONG

PARK WAY PARADE TAXI STAND LOBBY.

INVOLVING

SLL1023Y

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHB3682G (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to KOH KWANG YONG IC NO S1354308I a registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$119.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

2000			MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIE	AATED (TIE DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE RE
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE HEADING	(KM)	FROM	10		
11/4/01	Kee	523572	150	1750	0/10		
81181:	Kod	522790	226	51.30	1753		
1/0/10	der	524006	245	igos	dr	7	
4113/11	B	529251	207	5511 0280	55711		
istola	xee	574514	263	1805 arol	80		
31/2/2	707	524781	267	7521 0560	7.52/		
176/1	Spe	525074	392	240 201	240		
8/10/2	F34	50500	150	5721 0580	ISTSI		
15/04/08	2, 6	3HS	JU835 348	15TH	ı		
17/2/128	1 maden	A Keylan	ap	ļ	,/cc		
1							

All Language (Language)

Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/insPartDetailByAA?FUNCTION_...

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLL1023Y 14 Apr 2018 / 14:00:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

SHB 36829

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	17 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		16 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,000.00 Edit Estimates	S\$2,000.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	R	eference	Claim Det	alls	Documents	Show All
CLAIM S	SUBFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]	
CLAIM S	market and principle and property and	TAILS LTD, Co. Reg. N	io.: 201604597K		[Created	by adjuster]	

M	ain [[Reference		Claim Details	-1	Document	ts	Show A
CLAIM SUB	OLDER DETAILS				[Create	d by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 2016045	97K		h-Tonorano			
Main Claimant:	CITYCAB PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 199	502839G					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHB3682G			Date of Loss:		18 14:00 - :59 hs and 15 Days Fr	om LTA Re	g Date (Man Yr
Claim Type:	TP / 4931595443S	G		Policy/Cover Note No.:	0999994	318		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLL1023Y Policy No. D-18088937MFSH							
				Excess:				
Repairer:	ComfortDelGro Engir	neering Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59	Loyang Drive, 50896	9 Loyang	Tel: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Pacific Inst	irance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - 1	el: 65-6419-3000	. [Handled	by Olea, Maricel] Maricel-O	lea@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First Capital Insu	rance Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 622223	11				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultant 26/04/2018]	s Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6256-35	61 [Handled by K	ALVIN AN	IG WEI KUN]	[Final R	ot due
Driver/Custo	- 0							
dian (Insured):								
dian (Insured):	D MAIL RECEIVED					V	lew All	Compose Case N
dian (Insured): ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECEIVED						iew All	Compose Case I
dian (Insured): ASSOCIATE There are no					fiew All		Create New	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHB3682G (4931595443SG)

[SLL1023Y]

TP

CITYCAB PTE LTD

Apr 14 2018 2:00PM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔽	7
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	_
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
A	essment Reports		Inches de la constante de la c	1777	C2.
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 per	Thumboail	☑
alakana.		Accident Statement			Print
1	18/04/18 15:04	Prom:SC - Reg. No: SLL1023Y, Claimant: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	T	Thumbnail	and the same
1	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
5	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7.	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	18/04/18 08:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	19/04/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	19/04/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
24	19/04/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	19/04/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	19/04/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	O	Load JPG	V
27	19/04/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	19/04/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	19/04/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
30	19/04/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	₩.
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Print
31	19/04/18 08:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	19/04/18 08:08	19/04/18 08:08 Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
Dog	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	18/04/18 00:24	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED.	0	Load PDF	
2	18/04/18 00:24	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	19/04/18 14:49	Email letter to OI ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 1023Y AND SHB 3682G ON 14.04.2018	0	Load PDF	
4	06/06/18 14:31	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	06/06/18 14:31	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	06/06/18 14:31	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	06/06/18 14:31	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	06/06/18 14:31	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Pri	int
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Nota: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

ope per	AM		
1 -	AL BUT		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLL1023Y (Insd veh)			Model:		HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D CRDI F/L	
	SHB36	82G (TP veh)				ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A)	
Date of Accident:	14/04/2	018					
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[X] Yes		ſ 1 No			
Repair Estimate			: 5	5	,785.53		
Final Repair Cost			: \$		700.00		
Loss of Use			: \$			3.50 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$			3.50 days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: S				
Others:			: \$				
			: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	l Sum)	: \$	2.	700.00		
Is Third Party World	kshop G	A Registered	17	[X]	ES [NO (Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agreed	Liability	(%)	
B) For <u>GIA Regist</u> BOLA Liability:	100	(%)		26 Assesse	d Liabili	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
Remarks	oility to bi	э тнөд оту га	cnair	Collisions a	na tor ce	ases where BOLA does not apply.	
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdow	n				
ComfortDelGro	Enginee	ering Pte Ltd			\$	2,700.0	
2)					\$		
3)					\$		
4)					\$		
5)					\$		
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN		06 Jur	\$		
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		2018 Date	_		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any) Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/LCR18007103/K1WA3Q2

D4FDFU528328

Date: 06/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 0999994818 Policy No: Claimant Vehicle

SHB3682G Insured Vehicle No: SLL1023Y No:

Date of Loss: 14/04/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 4931595443SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SHB3682G

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR Make & Model: Engine No:

Reg. Date: KMHLB41UMFU061822 30/10/2014 (Man. Year: 2014) Chassis No:

Colour: Yellow Odometer: 525224 km

Engine Capacity: 1685 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes Steering (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 205/60 R16 205/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: Front Left Side: West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: West Lake 7 mm Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,867.04	1,663.72	2,203.32	56.98
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,540.00	870.00	670.00	43.51
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,407.04	2,533.72	2,873.32	53.14
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,000.00	2,203.32 0.00 670.00 0.00 0.00	
(S\$)	5,407.04	2,000.00		63.01
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	378.49	140.00	238.49	63.01
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,785.53	2,140.00	3,645.53	63.01
+ Loss of Use (3.5 x S	\$50.00/day) (S\$)	175.00		
+ Car Rental (3.5 x S\$1	+ Car Rental (3.5 x S\$119.28/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc/s	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)			
N	ett Liability (S\$)	2,739.97		
Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	2,700.00		

INSPECTION

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date of Assignment: 16/04/2018

Date Inspected: 16/04/2018 Inspected At: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR DOOR (LH)	Repair	1,351.10 FL	*-FL
2	1		*REAR DOOR OUTER MOULDING (LH)	Dented	212.15FL	*212.15FL
3	1		*FRONT DOOR (LH)	Repair	1,403.05 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT DOOR GLASS (LH)	Cut	379.55 FL	*379.55 FL
5	1		*FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING (LH)	Dented	63.70 FL	*63.70 FL
6	1		*FRONT DOOR MIRROR (LH)	Broken	980.50 FL	*980.50 FL
7	1		*REAR DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
8	1		*REAR DOOR COMFORTDELGRO & APPS STICKER (LH)	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00 FS
9	1		*FRONT DOOR COLOURED COMFORT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	75.00 FS	*75.00 FS
10	1		*FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc. S - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00	Sub Total (S\$) 0/20.00% (S\$)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	1,990.90 327.18
			То	tal Parts (S\$)	3,867.04	1,663.72
			Report was unsubmitted during this print-or	ut.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	500.00	400.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	650.00	450.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	20.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	100.00	0.00
5	TRANSFER OF DOOR	New	240.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,540.00	870.00
Γ_	Repor	t was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >